
LOU VIR D'LA COMBA D' LIUSSA
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS TIME PET COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT
1 00:40:44 43 VACCHIERI LUCA DES AMIS M1
2 00:41:49 28 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM M2
3 00:41:53 6 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE M1
4 00:43:34 22 ODINO TAZIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M1
5 00:44:10 8 BUFFA DANIELE ATL. VALPELLICE M2
6 00:44:39 31 FIORI DANIELE ATLETICA SUSA M2
7 00:44:51 59 BONATO WILHELM GASM M3
8 00:45:03 53 GARNIER IVAN ATL. VALPELLICE M2
9 00:45:46 24 SOBRERO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3

10 00:46:42 30 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM M2
11 00:46:50 1 AGLI' UGO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
12 00:46:59 29 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM M2
13 00:47:17 7 BOSIO PIERGIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
14 00:47:29 27 DAVIT RICCARDO GASM M3
15 00:47:58 44 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO DES AMIS M4
16 00:48:08 23 POZZI LORIS ATL. VALPELLICE M3
17 00:48:32 54 POET FABIO GASM M1
18 00:48:36 39 BIEI DANILO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M2
19 00:49:46 57 MIEGGE ROBERTO GASM M2
20 00:50:21 38 BERTORELLO LUIGI POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M1
21 00:50:35 25 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M1
22 00:51:11 3 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M2
23 00:51:23 26 BENECH ALBERTO GASM M2
24 00:51:41 52 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE M1
25 00:51:46 21 MORERO ZELIO ATL. VALPELLICE M5
26 00:52:04 45 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA M4
27 00:52:51 11 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE M2
28 00:53:03 34 CHARBONNIER UGO POD. VALLE VARAITA M4
29 00:53:08 18 MARANETTO FULVIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
30 00:53:18 4 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
31 00:53:31 19 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
32 00:53:51 35 CHARBONNIER PATRIK POD. VALLE VARAITA M2
33 00:54:32 46 COMBA DANIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA M3
34 00:54:38 20 MONNET LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
35 00:54:45 9 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
36 00:54:55 17 MANAVELLA LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
37 00:55:33 58 GOTTERO DUILIO GASM M3
38 00:57:02 14 GROSSO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE M2
39 00:57:04 16 MALANO ROBERTO ATL. VALPELLICE M2
40 00:57:14 37 DAGHERO DARIO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M4
41 00:57:25 2 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
42 00:57:37 55 BERTALOT STEFANO ATL.VALPELLICE M1
43 00:59:41 47 GHIRARDI STEFANO S. D. BAUDENASCA M1
44 00:59:42 49 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA M2
45 00:59:44 48 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA M5
46 01:00:13 51 SAVARINO MARO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
47 01:00:39 41 DEGIOVANNI CARLO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M4



48 01:01:23 12 FORLAI GUIDO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
49 01:02:22 10 CHARBONNIER GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
50 01:03:55 50 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
51 01:04:09 60 AVONDET GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
52 01:04:48 33 ROSSI MARIO ATL. CAFASSE M5
53 01:05:26 56 MOSSIO CARLO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M5
54 01:08:24 5 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M4
55 01:09:34 32 VENNERI VITALE BASE RUNNING M3
56 01:10:28 36 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M5
57 NP 13 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE M2
58 NP 15 GIOVINE DAVIDE ATL. VALPELLICE M1
59 NP 40 COERO BORGA PIERO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M3
60 NP 42 DEGIOVANNI UGO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M2

CATEGORIA JM

1 00:42:22 99 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO J
2 00:51:11 100 TRON MANUEL S. D. BAUDENASCA J

CATEGORIA M1

1 00:40:44 43 VACCHIERI LUCA DES AMIS M1
2 00:41:53 6 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE M1
3 00:43:34 22 ODINO TAZIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M1
4 00:48:32 54 POET FABIO GASM M1
5 00:50:21 38 BERTORELLO LUIGI POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M1
6 00:50:35 25 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M1
7 00:51:41 52 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE M1
8 00:57:37 55 BERTALOT STEFANO ATL.VALPELLICE M1
9 00:59:41 47 GHIRARDI STEFANO S. D. BAUDENASCA M1

CATEGORIA M2

1 00:41:49 28 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM M2
2 00:44:10 8 BUFFA DANIELE ATL. VALPELLICE M2
3 00:44:39 31 FIORI DANIELE ATLETICA SUSA M2
4 00:45:03 53 GARNIER IVAN ATL. VALPELLICE M2
5 00:46:42 30 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM M2
6 00:46:59 29 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM M2
7 00:48:36 39 BIEI DANILO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M2
8 00:49:46 57 MIEGGE ROBERTO GASM M2
9 00:51:11 3 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M2

10 00:51:23 26 BENECH ALBERTO GASM M2
11 00:52:51 11 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE M2
12 00:53:51 35 CHARBONNIER PATRIK POD. VALLE VARAITA M2
13 00:57:02 14 GROSSO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE M2
14 00:57:04 16 MALANO ROBERTO ATL. VALPELLICE M2
15 00:59:42 49 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA M2



CATEGORIA M3

1 00:44:51 59 BONATO WILHELM GASM M3
2 00:45:46 24 SOBRERO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
3 00:46:50 1 AGLI' UGO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
4 00:47:17 7 BOSIO PIERGIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
5 00:47:29 27 DAVIT RICCARDO GASM M3
6 00:48:08 23 POZZI LORIS ATL. VALPELLICE M3
7 00:53:18 4 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
8 00:53:31 19 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
9 00:54:32 46 COMBA DANIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA M3

10 00:55:33 58 GOTTERO DUILIO GASM M3
11 00:57:25 2 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
12 01:00:13 51 SAVARINO MARO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
13 01:02:22 10 CHARBONNIER GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
14 01:03:55 50 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE M3
15 01:09:34 32 VENNERI VITALE BASE RUNNING M3

CATEGORIA M4

1 00:47:58 44 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO DES AMIS M4
2 00:52:04 45 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA M4
3 00:53:03 34 CHARBONNIER UGO POD. VALLE VARAITA M4
4 00:53:08 18 MARANETTO FULVIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
5 00:54:38 20 MONNET LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
6 00:54:45 9 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
7 00:54:55 17 MANAVELLA LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
8 00:57:14 37 DAGHERO DARIO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M4
9 01:00:39 41 DEGIOVANNI CARLO POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M4

10 01:01:23 12 FORLAI GUIDO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
11 01:04:09 60 AVONDET GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE M4
12 01:08:24 5 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE M4

CATEGORIA M5

1 00:51:46 21 MORERO ZELIO ATL. VALPELLICE M5
2 00:59:44 48 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA M5
3 01:04:48 33 ROSSI MARIO ATL. CAFASSE M5
4 01:05:26 56 MOSSIO CARLO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M5
5 01:10:28 36 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO STILCAR ATL. CUMIANA M5



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE E JF PER CATEGORIA

POS TIME PET COGNOME NOME SOCIETA TESS. FIDAL
1 00:49:23 507 KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA ATL BALANGERO AG035000
2 00:52:20 518 BONNET DANIELA GASM
3 00:58:00 516 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE AG025669
4 00:59:07 508 ROBERTO IVANA G. S. POMARETTO 80 AG015515
5 01:01:50 506 AVONDET LUANA GASM AG014533
6 01:02:30 511 COMBA MIRELLA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO AE019379
7 01:02:41 503 GIORDAN IVANA ATL. VALPELLICE AA011666
8 01:03:07 515 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE AG046072
9 01:04:11 509 BOUNOUS FRANCA G. S. POMARETTO 80 AG037993

10 01:04:17 517 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE AG045068
11 01:07:17 501 CAFFARATTI IRENE ATL. VALPELLICE AG031788
12 01:08:24 502 FONTANA INES ATL. VALPELLICE AG015402
13 01:12:34 510 RIBOTTA STEFANIA POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO AE020434
14 01:13:02 505 SECCI SABRINA ATL. VALPELLICE AG042616
15 01:18:37 512 PATRIA SILVIA S. D. BAUDENASCA AG041777
16 01:18:37 513 CONTI ARIANNA S. D. BAUDENASCA AG043899
17 01:24:06 514 STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENASCA AG030655

NP 504 ROSANI GERMANA ATL. VALPELLICE AG026174
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